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ADEGA COOPERATIVA DA

LABRUGEIRA

C.R.L.

Empatia
Red wine DOC Alenquer
Touriga Nacional and Alicante Bouschet

Careful selection of grapes. Classic red wine making method in
stainless steel vessels. Controlled fermentation temperature. 9
months oaked aging.

Intense garnet color. Red fruits, jam and floral (violet) notes well
mixed wit the oak aromas. Harmonious silky firm tannins. Fresh as
result of the well balanced natural acidity who gives a pleasant and
persistent finish. Excellent wine topair with red meats and red
matured meats.

Serving temperature 15°C - 16°C (59,0°F - 60,8°F).

14% vol.
5,0-6,0g/L (tartaric acid)
3,4-3,6

Bordeaux author
0,75L

6x0,75L

8,4kg
330x250x165mm
70 boxes
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